
Matilda Actor Schedule
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Friday, January 7, 2022
● 4:30-8:30 Rehearsal
● 8:00-8:30 Mandatory Parent Meeting

Sunday, January 9, 2022
● 12:00-7:00 Rehearsal

Friday, January 14, 2022
● 4:30-8:30 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 16, 2022
● 12:00-7:00 Rehearsal

Friday, January 21, 2022
● 4:30-8:30 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 23, 2022
● 12:00-7:00 Rehearsal

Friday, January 28, 2022
● 4:30-8:30 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 30, 2022
● 12:00-7:00 Rehearsal

Friday, February 4, 2022
● 4:30-8:30 Rehearsal

Sunday, February 6, 2022
● 12:00-7:00 Rehearsal

Friday, February 11, 2022
● 4:30-8:30 Rehearsal

Sunday, February 13, 2022
● 12:00-7:00 Rehearsal

*OFF Monday February 14th - Thursday February 24th*


